Budget
Polyféreningen, taxeringsar 2022

Inkomster Medlemsavgifter (50 st)

2500.00

Utgifter  Plusgiroavgift
Swishavgifter (600 + 50*2)
Banderoll

Resultat (fore moms och skatt)

Skatt

Resultat (efter moms och skatt)

2500.00

-500.00

-500.00

1300.00
700.00
1000.00

3000.00

0.00

0.00
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